
MEN'S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Men's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 264.0 330.0 10

2 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 246.0 285.0 8

3 Gavin Deal Pittsburg 310.0 280.0 6

4 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 261.0 275.0 4

5 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 250.2 255.0 2

6 Garrett Gricks McDonald County High School 290.0 255.0 1

7 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 319.0 255.0 0

8 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 250.0 0

9 Gus Duncan Uniontown High School 271.0 250.0 0

10 Brendan  Grant Riverton High School 256.0 185.0 0

11 Tyson Deibert Uniontown High School 262.0 155.0 0

12 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 155.0 0

13 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg 320.0 155.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 261.0 500.0 10

2 Gavin Deal Pittsburg 310.0 475.0 8

3 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 246.0 470.0 6

4 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 460.0 4

5 Garrett Gricks McDonald County High School 290.0 455.0 2

6 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 250.2 405.0 1

7 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 264.0 360.0 0

8 Gus Duncan Uniontown High School 271.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Brendan  Grant Riverton High School 256.0 340.0 0

10 Tyson Deibert Uniontown High School 262.0 330.0 0

11 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 275.0 0

12 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg 320.0 205.0 0

13 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 319.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 246.0 305.0 10

2 Garrett Gricks McDonald County High School 290.0 290.0 8

3 Gavin Deal Pittsburg 310.0 275.0 6

4 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 270.0 4

5 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 261.0 245.0 2

6 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 250.2 220.0 1

7 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 319.0 205.0 0

8 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 264.0 200.0 0

9 Gus Duncan Uniontown High School 271.0 195.0 0

10 Brendan  Grant Riverton High School 256.0 185.0 0

11 Tyson Deibert Uniontown High School 262.0 165.0 0

12 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg 320.0 135.0 0

13 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 120.0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cameron Grogan Neodesha High School 246.0 1060.0 10

2 Gavin Deal Pittsburg 310.0 1030.0 8

3 Korbin  Miller Uniontown High School 261.0 1020.0 6

4 Garrett Gricks McDonald County High School 290.0 1000.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Garin Gilmore Riverton High School 256.0 980.0 2

6 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 264.0 890.0 1

7 Noah Rogers Pittsburg 250.2 880.0 0

8 Gus Duncan Uniontown High School 271.0 805.0 0

9 Brendan  Grant Riverton High School 256.0 710.0 0

10 Tyson Deibert Uniontown High School 262.0 650.0 0

11 nick stoneking st. paul high school 275.0 550.0 0

12 Lincoln Laverack Pittsburg 320.0 495.0 0

13 Wyatt Elder Uniontown High School 319.0 460.0 0


